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NEO / PageUp Dates: 2021 
 
To ensure there is adequate time for new employees and the University to prepare for New 
Employee Orientation (“NEO”) and its associated requirements, hiring departments must issue 
an offer letter to a prospective new employee no later than ten (10) days prior to the new 
employee’s anticipated NEO date. See the 2021 dates in the chart below for reference.  
 

New Employee Orientation Date Date Offer Must Be Accepted in PageUp 
Friday, April 23 Tuesday, April 13 
Friday, May 7 Tuesday, April 27 
Friday, May 21 Tuesday, May 11 
Friday, June 4 Tuesday, May 25 
Friday, June 18 Tuesday, June 8 
Friday, July 2 Tuesday, June, 22 
Friday, July 16 Tuesday, July 6 
Friday, July 30 Tuesday, July 20 
Friday, August 13 Tuesday, August 3 
Friday, August 27 Tuesday, August 17 
Friday, September 10 Tuesday, August 31 
Friday, September 24 Tuesday, September 14 
Friday, October 8 Tuesday, September 28 
Friday, October 22 Tuesday, October 12 
Friday, November 5 Tuesday, October 26 
Friday November 19 Tuesday, November 9 
Friday, December 3 Tuesday, November 23 
Friday, December 17 Tuesday, December 7 
Monday, January 3 Tuesday, December 21 


